
   Conejo Ski & Sports Club Upcoming Activities 
                       Club Meetings 1st and 3rd Tuesdays@ 7:30 p.m.  Happy Hour @ 6:00 Best Western Hotel, 75 W. Thousand Oaks Blvd.   

 

Nov 4, 2025 Manna Collection Sandy Palmer 805-432-7195 lovseyore@yahoo.com Please bring items 
Nov 7, 2025 Stonehaus Sandy Palmer 805-432-7195 lovseyore@yahoo.com Just show up 
Nov 8. 2025  Pray for Snow Lori Mendolla 818-399-9596 lorimendolla@gmail.com See flyerlori 
Nov 11, 2025 2nd Tues at the Movies Ann Wright 805-341-4652 awright10@gmail.com Watch for the email 
Nov 15, 2025 Mammoth Party  Wade Lewis 805-402-0533 wade21756@gmail.com Details to follow 
Nov 13-Nov 29, 2025 Bali Adventure John Grue 805 432-2174 jgrue1@verizon.net  Waitlist 
Nov 20-Dec 5, 2025 Bali Adventure  Carolyn Phillips 805-796-7015 phillipscaroc@gmail.com Waitlist 
Nov 22, 2025 Bike Ride Cathy Kaufman 805-915-7281 cathykaufman@att.net Just show up 
Dec 6, 2025 Pickleball Cathy Kaufman 805-915-7281 cathykaufman@att.net Just show up 
Dec 9, 2025 2nd Tues at the Movies Ann Wright 805-341-4652 awright10@gmail.com Watch for the email 
Dec 12, 2025 Gala Sandy Palmer/Sue  805-402-0057 lovseeyore@yahoo.com Sign ups in September 
Dec 14, 2025 Bike Ride Cathy Kaufman 805-915-7281 cathykaufman@att.net Just show up 
Dec 27, 2025 Hike Upper Sycamore Ann Wright 805-341-4652 awright10@gmail.com See flyer for details 
Jan 8-11, 2026 Mammoth  Wade Lewis 805-402-0533 wade21756@gmail.com Sign up Aug 21 
Jan 13, 2026 2nd Tues at the Movies  Ann Wright 805-341-4652 awright10@gmail.com Just show up 
Jan 22, 2026 Stonehaus Patty Ricketts 805-573-2471 Pdrjohn316@gmail.com Just show up 
Jan 31-Feb 7, 2026 Winterpark Colorado Randy Dolan 805-746-0536 randyjdolan@gmail.com Sign up Aug 7 
Feb 16-19, 2026 Mammoth  Wade Lewis 805-402-0533 wade21756@gmail.com Sign up Aug 21 
Feb 28-Mar 7, 2026 Tahoe Roz Hart 805-402-0057 Roslyn Hart/ Carolyn Phillips Sign up September 4 
Mar 8, 2026 Pre Japan Trip Party Janie Ferling 661-714-1959 janieferling@icloud.com Details to follow 
Mar 19-22, 2026 Mammoth Wade Lewis 805-402-0533 wade21756@gmail.com Sign up Aug 21 
Mar 28-Apr 11,2026 Japan Janie Ferling 661-714-1959 janieferling@icloud.com Waitlist 
Mar 30-Apr 13,2026 Japan Janie Ferling 661-714-1959 janieferling@icloud.com Waitlist 
Mar 31,-Apr 14, 2026 Japan Janie Ferling 661-714-1959 janieferling@icloud.com Waitlist 
May 28-31, 2026 Cachuma Cathy Kaufman 805-915-7281 cathykaufman@att.net Details to follow 
June 26-29, 2026 Yosemite Julianne Seeley 805-722-2921 julianne.seeley@brightview.com Details to follow 
July 24-Aug 1, 2026 Grand Canyon Rafting  Richard Murray 805-551-8869 rwmurray3@gmail.com Sign-ups March 2025 
Sept 1-10, 2026 Switzerland Jennifer Anderson 805-807-4577 treasurer@conejoskiclub.org Sign up Oct 21 
Sept 7, 2026 Bike and BBQ Cathy Kaufman 805-915-7281 cathykaufman@att.net Details to follow 
Sept 25-Sept 27,2026 Campland Julianne Seeley 805-722-2921 julianne.seeley@brightview.com Details to follow 
Nov 15-20, 2026 New Orleans Melanie Morrow 805-217-5712 vpactivities@conejoskiclub.org Sign up Nov 4th 
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